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IV. Eger Varos Kupaja
Bitskey Aladar Sportuszoda
2025. 03. 01., 8:30:00 (S1)

N4

EiERARUS KA

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY
400 m noi gyors

1. versenyszam

Abszolut

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA

1. 4/4 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 TVSE 04:24.25 706
50m  30.35 100m 01:03.34 150m 01:36.70 200m 02:10.23 250m 02:43.72 300m 03:17.56 350m 03:51.05 400m 04:24.25
32.99 33.36 3353 33.49 33.84 33.49 33.20

2. 54 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:26.81 +02.56 686
50m  31.02 100m 01:05.40 150m 01:39.73 200m 02:14.50 250m 02:48.85 300m 03:23.21 350m 03:55.04 400m 04:26.81
34.38 34.33 34.77 34.35 34.36 31.83 31.77

3. 4/5 NAGY Dalma 2009 TVSE 04:29.86 +05.61 663
50m 3152 100m 01:04.57 150m 01:38.46 200m 02:12.70 250m 02:46.64 300m 03:21.26 350m 03:55.58 400m 04:29.86
33.05 33.89 34.24 33.94 34.62 34.32 34.28

4. 5/3 VECSEIRéka 2002 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:30.67 +06.42 657
50m  31.10 100m 01:05.55 150m 01:39.74 200m 02:14.35 250m 02:48.60 300m 03:22.77 350m 03:56.74 400m 04:30.67
34.45 34.19 34.61 34.25 34.17 33.97 33.93

5. 5/6 BUSANSZKY Anasztazia 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:33.82 +09.57 635
50m  31.49 100m 01:06.46 150m 01:42.22 200m 02:17.62 250m 02:52.30 300m 03:27.84 350m 04:01.70 400m 04:33.82
34.97 35.76 35.40 34.68 35.54 33.86 32.12

6. 4/7 BERNAT Hanna 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:33.91 +09.66 634
50m  31.15 100m 01:05.85 150m 01:41.29 200m 02:17.02 250m 02:51.80 300m 03:26.67 350m 04:00.93 400m 04:33.91
34.70 35.44 3573 3478 34.87 34.26 32.98

7. 5/5 BENKOVA Laura 2000 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:34.74 +10.49 628
50m  30.62 100m 01:04.48 150m 01:39.09 200m 02:14.06 250m 02:49.60 300m 03:25.24 350m 04:00.34 400m 04:34.74
33.86 34.61 34.97 35.54 35.64 35.10 34.40

8. 4/6 OROSZ Sara 2009 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:35.41 +11.16 624
50m  31.20 100m 01:05.18 150m 01:39.16 200m 02:13.69 250m 02:49.05 300m 03:24.84 350m 04:00.74 400m 04:35.41
33.98 33.98 3453 35.36 35.79 35.90 34.67

9. 4/2 PRISZTOKA Lili 2009 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:35.58 +11.33 623
50m  31.67 100m 01:05.78 150m 01:39.48 200m 02:13.67 250m 02:48.02 300m 03:24.13 350m 04:00.48 400m 04:35.58
34.11 33.70 34.19 3435 36.11 36.35 35.10

10. 4/3 BALOGH Viktoria Eniko 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:37.99 +13.74 607
50m 3151 100m 01:04.96 150m 01:39.90 200m 02:15.09 250m 02:51.15 300m 03:26.85 350m 04:03.11 400m 04:37.99
33.45 34.94 35.19 36.06 35.70 36.26 34.88

11. 5/2 MERAI Janka 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:39.28 +15.03 598
50m  31.91 100m 01:06.25 150m 01:41.40 200m 02:17.07 250m 02:52.86 300m 03:28.16 350m 04:04.32 400m 04:39.28
34.34 35.15 35.67 35.79 35.30 36.16 34.96

12. 4/1  SZILI-TOROK Floéra 2008 Szegedi Uszo6 Egylet 04:39.35 +15.10 598
50m  31.80 100m 01:06.30 150m 01:40.93 200m 02:16.38 250m 02:52.52 300m 03:28.27 350m 04:04.53 400m 04:39.35
34.50 34.63 35.45 36.14 35.75 36.26 34.82

13. 5/7 KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:41.62 +17.37 583
50m  32.39 100m 01:07.32 150m 01:43.05 200m 02:18.52 250m 02:54.38 300m 03:30.28 350m 04:06.38 400m 04:41.62
34.93 3573 35.47 35.86 35.90 36.10 35.24

14. 4/8 VYTYKACOVA Stela 2011 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:41.94 +17.69 581
50m 3146 100m 01:05.78 150m 01:41.04 200m 02:17.11 250m 02:53.28 300m 03:29.54 350m 04:06.26 400m 04:41.94
34.32 35.26 36.07 36.17 36.26 36.72 35.68

15. 3/3 GRAY Sophia 2009 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:42.82 +18.57 576
50m  32.33 100m 01:07.43 150m 01:43.23 200m 02:19.02 250m 02:55.17 300m 03:31.24 350m 04:07.47 400m 04:42.82
35.10 35.80 35.79 36.15 36.07 36.23 35.35

16. 5/8 BARTOS Gréta 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:44.82 +20.57 564
50m  32.04 100m 01:07.53 150m 01:43.75 200m 02:20.43 250m 02:56.42 300m 03:32.84 350m 04:08.84 400m 04:44.82
35.49 36.22 36.68 35.99 36.42 36.00 35.98

17. 3/4 GARAMVOLGYI Lenke 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 04:49.47 +25.22 537
50m 3161 100m 01:07.66 150m 01:44.29 200m 02:21.62 250m 02:58.30 300m 03:35.87 350m 04:12.96 400m 04:49.47
36.05 36.63 37.33 36.68 37.57 37.09 36.51

18. 5/1 PRIESTER Jazmin Néra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 04:51.37 +27.12 527
50m  32.48 100m 01:07.77 150m 01:44.74 200m 02:22.08 250m 02:59.43 300m 03:37.05 350m 04:14.88 400m 04:51.37
35.20 36.97 37.34 37.35 37.62 37.83 36.49

19. 3/2 KEKESI Maja 2011 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:53.17 +28.92 517
50m 3270 100m 01:07.89 150m 01:45.03 200m 02:22.22 250m 03:00.20 300m 03:38.10 350m 04:16.30 400m 04:53.17
35.19 37.14 37.19 37.98 37.90 38.20 36.87

20. 3/7 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:55.36 +31.11 506
50m  32.34 100m 01:08.82 150m 01:46.37 200m 02:24.46 250m 03:02.48 300m 03:40.60 350m 04:18.76 400m 04:55.36
36.48 3755 38.09 38.02 38.12 38.16 36.60

21. 3/5 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:55.49 +31.24 505
50m  32.54 100m 01:09.03 150m 01:46.59 200m 02:24.33 250m 03:02.26 300m 03:40.54 350m 04:18.42 400m 04:55.49
36.49 37.56 3774 37.93 38.28 37.88 37.07
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22. 3/1 OMBODI Réka 2008 MATE - GEAC 04:55.93 +31.68 503
50m  33.14 100m 01:09.33 150m 01:46.33 200m 02:24.31 250m 03:01.98 300m 03:40.17 350m 04:18.82 400m 04:55.93
36.19 37.00 37.98 37.67 38.19 38.65 37.11
23. 3/6 BEKY Petra 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:59.76 +35.51 484
50m  33.30 100m 01:10.35 150m 01:47.97 200m 02:26.05 250m 03:04.43 300m 03:43.18 350m 04:21.81 400m 04:59.76
37.05 37.62 38.08 38.38 38.75 38.63 37.95
24. 2/5 KOVICS Amira 2012 DKSE Dunatjvaros 05:02.93 +38.68 469
50m 3424 100m 01:12.01 150m 01:50.68 200m 02:29.81 250m 03:08.12 300m 03:46.65 350m 04:25.17 400m 05:02.93
37.77 38.67 39.13 38.31 38.53 38.52 37.76
25. 2/3 PICHOVSZKY Zita 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:04.43 +40.18 462
50m  34.89 100m 01:12.12 150m 01:50.46 200m 02:28.70 250m 03:08.10 300m 03:47.55 350m 04:26.15 400m 05:04.43
37.23 38.34 38.24 39.40 39.45 38.60 38.28
26. 2/4 ECSEDI Julianna 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:05.29 +41.04 458
50m  33.03 100m 01:11.27 150m 01:50.62 200m 02:30.04 250m 03:09.95 300m 03:50.04 350m 04:28.95 400m 05:05.29
38.24 39.35 39.42 39.91 40.09 38.91 36.34
27. 2/2 FAZEKAS Dorka 2012 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:05.73 +41.48 456
50m  33.63 100m 01:11.15 150m 01:50.26 200m 02:29.54 250m 03:09.01 300m 03:48.67 350m 04:27.87 400m 05:05.73
37.52 39.11 39.28 39.47 39.66 39.20 37.86
28. 3/8 TIHOR Jazmin 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:08.01 +43.76 446
50m  33.91 100m 01:12.28 150m 01:51.67 200m 02:31.71 250m 03:11.65 300m 03:51.73 350m 04:30.97 400m 05:08.01
38.37 39.39 40.04 39.94 40.08 39.24 37.04
29. 2/6 KOVACS Lili 2013 TVSE 05:11.18 +46.93 432
50m  34.28 100m 01:12.98 150m 01:52.33 200m 02:31.91 250m 03:11.94 300m 03:53.19 350m 04:32.87 400m 05:11.18
38.70 39.35 3958 40.03 41.25 39.68 38.31
30. 1/4 MIHALY Néra 2012 Egri Uszo6 Klub SE 05:25.48 +01:01.23 378
100m 01:15.02 150m 01:56.34 200m 02:38.79 250m 03:21.39 300m 04:03.84 350m 04:45.73 400m 05:25.48
41.32 42.45 42,60 42.45 41.89 39.75
31. 1/5 GINCSAI Regina 2012 NYSC 05:33.85 +01:09.60 350
100m 01:19.40 150m 02:01.47 200m 02:44.02 250m 03:26.68 300m 04:10.48 350m 04:52.78 400m 05:33.85
42,07 42.55 42,66 43.80 42.30 41.07
32. 1/3 VARHELYI Abigél 2012 TVSE 05:34.23 +01:09.98 349
100m 01:17.22 150m 01:59.94 200m 02:42.55 250m 03:26.22 300m 04:09.21 350m 04:53.05 400m 05:34.23
42.72 42.61 43.67 42.99 4384 41.18
DSQ 2/7 SZOLOSI - BALINT Kincs6 Petra 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl Szabalytalan rajt
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/2
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1. 4/4 GIEFING Christian 2008 AUT TEAM Austria 03:58.14 789
50m 27.09 100m 56.69 150m 01:26.95 200m 01:57.44 250m 02:27.70 300m 02:58.36 350m 03:28.65 400m 03:58.14
29.60 30.26 30.49 30.26 30.66 30.29 29.49

2. 5/4 KOVACS Attila 2004 Egri Usz6 Kiub SE 04:00.90 +02.76 762
50m 26.36 100m 55.68 150m 01:25.59 200m 01:56.04 250m 02:26.76 300m 02:57.92 350m 03:29.54 400m 04:00.90
29.32 29.91 30.45 30.72 31.16 31.62 31.36

3. 4/5 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:02.83 +04.69 744
50m 27.02 100m 57.23 150m 01:28.12 200m 01:58.77 250m 02:29.56 300m 03:00.75 350m 03:32.38 400m 04:02.83
30.21 30.89 30.65 30.79 31.19 31.63 30.45

4. 5/5 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zuglé 04:03.38 +05.24 739
50m 27.92 100m 58.56 150m 01:29.41 200m 02:00.67 250m 02:31.42 300m 03:02.63 350m 03:33.48 400m 04:03.38
30.64 30.85 31.26 30.75 31.21 30.85 29.90

5. 5/6 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:03.78 +05.64 735
50m 27.99 100m 58.77 150m 01:29.50 200m 02:00.63 250m 02:31.60 300m 03:03.11 350m 03:34.45 400m 04:03.78
30.78 30.73 31.13 30.97 31.51 31.34 29.33

6. 5/3 KREISZ Balint 2009 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:03.96 +05.82 734
50m 27.25 100m 58.65 150m 01:29.77 200m 02:01.49 250m 02:32.14 300m 03:03.38 350m 03:34.58 400m 04:03.96
31.40 31.12 31.72 30.65 31.24 31.20 29.38

7. 5/7 FEKETE Samuel 2007 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:04.36 +06.22 730
50m 28.72 100m 59.69 150m 01:31.17 200m 02:02.33 250m 02:32.77 300m 03:03.37 350m 03:34.47 400m 04:04.36
30.97 31.48 31.16 30.44 30.60 31.10 29.89

8. 5/2 DEAK Levente 2005 UNI Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:04.88 +06.74 725
50m 28.15 100m 59.18 150m 01:30.38 200m 02:01.87 250m 02:32.58 300m 03:04.11 350m 03:34.81 400m 04:04.88
31.03 31.20 31.49 30.71 31.53 30.70 30.07

9. 4/3 VADAS Adam 2003 AUT TEAM Austria 04:05.36 +07.22 721
50m 27.42 100m 57.28 150m 01:28.10 200m 01:59.42 250m 02:30.68 300m 03:02.05 350m 03:33.76 400m 04:05.36
29.86 30.82 31.32 31.26 31.37 31.71 31.60

10. 4/6 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Uszo Klub SE 04:05.79 +07.65 717
50m 27.27 100m 57.61 150m 01:28.35 200m 01:59.75 250m 02:31.10 300m 03:03.16 350m 03:34.71 400m 04:05.79
30.34 30.74 31.40 31.35 32.06 31.55 31.08

11. 4/7 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Ksbanya Sport Club 04:07.02 +08.88 707
50m 27.63 100m 58.43 150m 01:29.99 200m 02:02.43 250m 02:33.52 300m 03:05.38 350m 03:36.83 400m 04:07.02
30.80 31.56 32.44 31.09 31.86 31.45 30.19

12. 3/2 MARTINOVIC Matej 2006 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:11.84 +13.70 667
50m 28.87 100m 01:00.16 150m 01:31.83 200m 02:03.87 250m 02:35.73 300m 03:08.39 350m 03:40.58 400m 04:11.84
31.29 31.67 32.04 31.86 32.66 32.19 31.26

13. 3/8 DOSZPOLY Zsombor 2008 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:11.94 +13.80 666
50m 29.35 100m 01:01.86 150m 01:33.88 200m 02:06.84 250m 02:37.70 300m 03:10.50 350m 03:41.44 400m 04:11.94
32.51 32.02 32.96 30.86 32.80 30.94 30.50

14. 4/2 KALO Kristof 2007 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:12.21 +14.07 664
50m 28.29 100m 58.94 150m 01:30.73 200m 02:03.04 250m 02:35.46 300m 03:07.92 350m 03:40.34 400m 04:12.21
30.65 31.79 32.31 32.42 32.46 3242 31.87

15. 5/1 STEPAN Rjasko 2006 CZE ZralokNova Paka 04:12.27 +14.13 663
50m 28.39 100m 59.66 150m 01:31.21 200m 02:02.99 250m 02:34.67 300m 03:07.43 350m 03:40.50 400m 04:12.27
31.27 31.55 31.78 31.68 32.76 33.07 31.77

16. 4/8 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:13.04 +14.90 657
50m 27.71 100m 58.57 150m 01:30.12 200m 02:02.37 250m 02:34.53 300m 03:07.60 350m 03:40.74 400m 04:13.04
30.86 31.55 32.25 32.16 33.07 33.14 32.30

17. 3/6 GERO Filip 2010 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:13.31 +15.17 655
50m 29.21 100m 01:01.00 150m 01:33.68 200m 02:06.41 250m 02:38.36 300m 03:11.11 350m 03:43.10 400m 04:13.31
31.79 32.68 32.73 31.95 32.75 31.99 30.21

18. 4/1 NAGY Péter 2010 DKSE Dunatijvéros 04:15.08 +16.94 642
50m 28.57 100m 01:00.09 150m 01:32.14 200m 02:04.17 250m 02:36.56 300m 03:09.62 350m 03:43.27 400m 04:15.08
31.52 32.05 32.03 32.39 33.06 33.65 31.81

19. 3/7 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:15.44 +17.30 639
50m 29.10 100m 01:00.82 150m 01:33.29 200m 02:05.76 250m 02:37.73 300m 03:10.61 350m 03:42.95 400m 04:15.44
31.72 3247 32.47 31.97 32.88 32.34 32.49

20. 3/3 HUSZAR Laszlo 2007 FTC 04:15.85 +17.71 636
50m 29.40 100m 01:00.96 150m 01:33.13 200m 02:05.64 250m 02:38.34 300m 03:11.18 350m 03:43.94 400m 04:15.85
31.56 32.17 32.51 32.70 32.84 32.76 31.91
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21. 2/4 MAROSSZEKI Armand 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 04:16.29 +18.15 633
50m 28.34 100m 59.53 150m 01:31.58 200m 02:04.56 250m 02:37.56 300m 03:10.96 350m 03:44.07 400m 04:16.29
31.19 32.05 32.98 33.00 33.40 33.11 32.22

22. 2/2 VOROS Zsombor 2007 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:16.30 +18.16 633
50m 29.21 100m 01:01.21 150m 01:34.36 200m 02:06.97 250m 02:39.38 300m 03:12.28 350m 03:44.94 400m 04:16.30
32.00 33.15 32.61 32.41 32.90 32.66 31.36

23. 3/1  TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:16.35 +18.21 632
50m 29.69 100m 01:02.03 150m 01:34.93 200m 02:08.73 250m 02:41.01 300m 03:13.25 350m 03:45.41 400m 04:16.35
32.34 32.90 33.80 32.28 32.24 32.16 30.94

24. 2/6 RACZ Benedek Gyorgy 2008 FTC 04:17.52 +19.38 624
50m 29.83 100m 01:02.94 150m 01:35.47 200m 02:08.64 250m 02:42.87 300m 03:14.98 350m 03:46.46 400m 04:17.52
33.11 32.53 33.17 34.23 32.11 31.48 31.06

25. 2/5 SCHONEK Kolos 2010 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:19.92 +21.78 606
50m 29.53 100m 01:02.47 150m 01:35.75 200m 02:08.79 250m 02:42.03 300m 03:15.51 350m 03:47.85 400m 04:19.92
32.94 33.28 33.04 33.24 33.48 32.34 32.07

26. 3/5 BOHMAN Lukas 2008 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:22.39 +24.25 589
50m 29.13 100m 01:01.08 150m 01:33.96 200m 02:07.65 250m 02:41.70 300m 03:15.88 350m 03:50.05 400m 04:22.39
31.95 32.88 33.69 34.05 34.18 34.17 32.34

27. 2/3 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:22.76 +24.62 587
50m 29.00 100m 01:01.24 150m 01:34.69 200m 02:08.13 250m 02:41.93 300m 03:15.98 350m 03:50.31 400m 04:22.76
32.24 33.45 33.44 33.80 34.05 34.33 3245

28. 3/4 RASTISLAV Cacik 2008 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:23.06 +24.92 585
50m 29.27 100m 01:01.36 150m 01:34.79 200m 02:08.58 250m 02:42.30 300m 03:16.50 350m 03:50.50 400m 04:23.06
32.09 33.43 33.79 33.72 34.20 34.00 32.56

29. 1/5 OROVECZ Patrik 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:24.01 +25.87 579
50m 28.86 100m 01:01.58 150m 01:35.40 200m 02:09.42 250m 02:42.97 300m 03:16.66 350m 03:50.36 400m 04:24.01
32.72 33.82 34.02 33.55 33.69 33.70 33.65

30. 2/14 TAKACS Botond 2009 Békéscsabai EUK 04:24.26 +26.12 577
50m 28.96 100m 01:01.25 150m 01:34.37 200m 02:08.08 250m 02:42.40 300m 03:16.77 350m 03:51.51 400m 04:24.26
32.29 33.12 33.71 34.32 34.37 34.74 32.75

31. 1/1 SZABO Marcell Attila 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:25.89 +27.75 566
50m 30.66 100m 01:04.03 150m 01:38.07 200m 02:12.18 250m 02:45.25 300m 03:18.83 350m 03:53.00 400m 04:25.89
33.37 34.04 34.11 33.07 33.58 34.17 32.89

32. 1/4 SMOLIN Vsevolod 2011 BVSC-Zuglo 04:26.49 +28.35 563
50m 29.11 100m 01:02.06 150m 01:36.22 200m 02:10.79 250m 02:45.11 300m 03:19.52 350m 03:53.58 400m 04:26.49
32.95 34.16 34.57 34.32 34.41 34.06 32.91

33. 1/6 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér 2011 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:27.08 +28.94 559
50m 30.53 100m 01:03.88 150m 01:37.90 200m 02:11.82 250m 02:46.08 300m 03:20.55 350m 03:54.86 400m 04:27.08
33.35 34.02 33.92 34.26 34.47 34.31 32.22

34. 1/3 NAHALKA Bence 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:27.32 +29.18 557
50m 30.12 100m 01:02.80 150m 01:36.76 200m 02:11.33 250m 02:45.65 300m 03:20.29 350m 03:54.67 400m 04:27.32
32.68 33.96 34.57 34.32 34.64 34.38 32.65

35. 2/7 HUDACSKO Andras 2009 FTC 04:28.16 +30.02 552
50m 29.93 100m 01:03.26 150m 01:36.85 200m 02:11.23 250m 02:45.94 300m 03:20.75 350m 03:55.18 400m 04:28.16
33.33 33.59 34.38 34.71 34.81 34.43 32.98

36. 2/8 KARNITSCHER Bendeguz Ors 2010 Ulpesti Toma Egylet 04:28.68 +30.54 549
50m 30.25 100m 01:04.81 150m 01:38.69 200m 02:12.28 250m 02:45.85 300m 03:20.54 350m 03:55.19 400m 04:28.68
34.56 33.88 33.59 33.57 34.69 34.65 33.49

37. 1/7 HAJKO Martin 2009 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:28.95 +30.81 547
50m 29.16 100m 01:01.36 150m 01:34.93 200m 02:09.24 250m 02:43.71 300m 03:18.59 350m 03:54.00 400m 04:28.95
32.20 33.57 34.31 34.47 34.88 35.41 34.95

38. 1/2 FAGYAL Kristof 2010 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:29.14 +31.00 546
50m 30.35 100m 01:03.11 150m 01:37.23 200m 02:11.26 250m 02:45.68 300m 03:20.47 350m 03:55.34 400m 04:29.14
32.76 34.12 34.03 34.42 34.79 34.87 33.80

39. 1/8 BALINT Botond 2011 DKSE Dunatjvaros 04:42.32 +44.18 473
50m 32.28 100m 01:07.93 150m 01:43.10 200m 02:19.61 250m 02:56.09 300m 03:32.03 350m 04:07.42 400m 04:42.32
35.65 35.17 36.51 36.48 35.94 35.39 34.90

DNS 5/8 PAVELKA Tomas 2007 SVK TEAM Slovakia
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/2

2025.03. 01 LIVE.MUSZ.HU
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Q IV. Eger Varos Kupaja
N Bitskey Aladar Sportuszoda
= 2025. 03. 01., 8:30:00 (S1)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY

50 m nai pillangé
3. versenyszam

A kat
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 14/4 HRNCAROVA Alexandra 2006 SVK TEAM Slovakia 27.30 716
50m 27.30
2. 14/5 MIKULASOVA Eva 2007 SVK TEAM Slovakia 28.18 +00.88 651
50m 28.18
3. 15/4 VARGA Dominika 2001 Debreceni Sportc. S| 28.19 +00.89 650
50m 28.19
4. 16/4 MOLNAR Fléra 1998 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 28.20 +00.90 650
50m 28.20
5. 16/5 DROMMER Lili Eszter 2006 Budaérsi Sport Club 28.78 +01.48 611
50m 28.78
6. 15/3 MISZLAI Mira 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 29.46 +02.16 570
50m 29.46
7. 16/3 MITTERNDORFER Anouk 2008 AUT TEAM Austria 29.65 +02.35 559
50m 29.65
8. 16/1 SUBA Zsofi 2003 Budapesti Honvéd SE 29.76 +02.46 553
50m 29.76
9. 16/2 BREZNA Daniela 2008 SVK TEAM Slovakia 30.23 +02.93 527
50m 30.23
10. 15/7 SZTRUHAR Gréta 2007 MATE - GEAC 30.47 +03.17 515
50m 30.47
11. 13/7  SUMEGI Anna Lili 2007 Budapesti Honvéd SE 30.98 +03.68 490
50m 30.98
12. 12/4 HALASZ Hanna 2008 Miskolci Sportiskola 31.04 +03.74 487
50m 31.04
13. 13/6 NAGY Zorka 2006 HUN TEAM Pozsony 31.19 +03.89 480
50m 31.19
14. 11/6 BUSANSZKY Anasztazia 2008 Debreceni Sportc. S 31.49 +04.19 466
50m 31.49
15. 13/1 ZUDOR Noéra 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 31.76 +04.46 455
50m 31.76
16. 13/2 TAMAS lzabella 2006 Budapesti Honvéd SE 32.23 +04.93 435
50m 32.23
17. 11/8 VARSANYI Réka 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 33.30 +06.00 394
50m 33.30
18. 10/4 HALASI Néra 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 33.51 +06.21 387
50m 33.51
19. 10/5 HORNYIK Panna 2008 Miskolci Sportiskola 33.79 +06.49 377
50m 33.79
20. 8/1 AHMED Hamna 2003 Stipendium Hungaricum 35.47 +08.17 326
50m 35.47
21. 10/6 DANYIKO Luca Gerda 2007 Iron Swim SE 35.60 +08.30 323
50m 35.60
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/11
2025.03. 01 LIVE.MUSZ.HU

@13:23
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IV. Eger Varos Kupaja
Bitskey Aladar Sportuszoda
2025. 03. 01., 8:30:00 (S1)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY

50 m nai pillangé
3. versenyszam

A kat
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
22. 10/3 RADOSZAV Anna 2007 Swim.Pent 35.87 +08.57 315
50m 3587
23. 7/1 ABDELHALEEM Leena 2001 Stipendium Hungaricum 38.02 +10.72 265
50m 3802
DNS 16/7 DELIA Ostafi Elena 2006 ROU  UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy.
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/11
2025. 03. 01 LIVE.MUSZ.HU

@13:23



Q IV. Eger Varos Kupaja
N Bitskey Aladar Sportuszoda
= 2025. 03. 01., 8:30:00 (S1)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY

50 m nai pillangé
3. versenyszam

B kat
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 15/5 MARTISOVICOVA Nella 2009 SVK TEAM Sovakia 28.65 620
50m 28.65
2. 16/6 ZAVACKA Andrea 2009 SVK TEAM Slovakia 29.24 +00.59 583
50m 29.24
3. 14/2 NAGY Emma 2010 DKSE Dunalijvaros 29.79 +01.14 551
50m 29.79
4. 14/3 BARNAI Nikolett 2009 Batori Sarkany Uszoéegyesiilet 29.81 +01.16 550
50m 29.81
5. 14/6 MOLDOVAN Mia Ménika 2010 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 30.00 +01.35 540
50m 30.00
6. 16/8 BRETZOVA Tamara 2010 SVK SKP Kosice 30.08 +01.43 535
50m 30.08
7. 15/6 KRISTOFIKOVA Simona 2010 SVK TEAM Slovakia 30.11 +01.46 534
50m 30.11
8. 15/1 BALAZS Eva 2010 Debreceni Aquasport 30.69 +02.04 504
50m 30.69
9. 13/5 SLAFKOVSKA Lucia 2009 SVK SKP Kosice 30.72 +02.07 502
50m 30.72
10. 14/7 KOCSANY Alexandra Hanna 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 30.91 +02.26 493
50m 30.91
11. 13/4 ZSOLNAI Alexandra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 31.24 +02.59 478
50m 31.24
12. 12/3 HINTZ Janka 2009 MATE - GEAC 31.28 +02.63 476
50m 31.28
13. 12/8 CSEKE Borbala 2009 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 31.40 +02.75 470
50m 31.40
14. 13/3 ELEKES Ajna 2009 BVSC-Zuglé 31.42 +02.77 470
50m 31.42
15. 14/8 VLKOVA Sabina 2010 SVK TEAM Slovakia 31.51 +02.86 466
50m 31.51
16. 14/1 KOPCSO Petra 2009 Miskolci Sportiskola 31.53 +02.88 465
50m 31.53
17. 11/2 KIRALOVA Kristina 2010 SVK TEAM Slovakia 31.58 +02.93 462
50m 31.58
18. 11/3 HARTAI Emese 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 31.91 +03.26 448
50m 31.91
19. 11/5 TAKACS Lilla 2009 Debreceni Sportc. S 32.07 +03.42 442
50m 32.07
20. 12/5 PRIESTER Jazmin Néra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 33.17 +04.52 399
50m 33.17
21. 12/6 TIHOR Jazmin 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 33.46 +04.81 389
50m 33.46
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/11
